
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2020 Plan Commission/Architectural Review Board Schedule 

 
**Projects requiring Rezoning, Subdivision Plat, or Site Plan Review must be reviewed by staff prior to being 

placed on a meeting agenda.  Please contact Planning Staff for further information.  *designates change deadline 

due to holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please contact the Department of Planning and Development Services at (314) 290-8450 or (314) 

290-8453 for additional information.  

2020 MEETING DATES SUBMITTAL DEADLINES (3 P.M.) 

Monday, January 06, 2020 Friday, December 23, 2019 

Tuesday, January 21, 2020* Monday, January 06, 2020 

Monday, February 03, 2020 Tuesday, January 21, 2020* 

Tuesday, February 18, 2020* Monday, February 03, 2020 

Monday, March 02, 2020 Tuesday, February 18, 2020* 

Monday, March 16, 2020 Monday, March 02, 2020 

Monday, April 6, 2020 Monday, March 23, 2020 

Monday, April 20, 2020 Monday, April 06, 2020 

Monday, May 04, 2020 Monday, April 20, 2020 

Monday, May18, 2020 Monday, May 04, 2020 

Monday, June 01, 2020 Monday, May 18, 2020 

Monday, June 15, 2020 Monday, June 01, 2020 

Monday, July 06, 2020 Monday, June 22, 2020 

Monday, July 20, 2020 Monday, July 06, 2020 

Monday, August 03, 2020 Monday, July 20, 2020 

Monday, August 17, 2020 Monday, August 03, 2020 

Tuesday, September 08, 2020* Monday, August 24, 2020 

Monday, September 21, 2020 Tuesday, September 08, 2020* 

Monday, October 05, 2020 Monday, September 21, 2020 

Monday, October 19, 2020 Monday, October 05, 2020 

Monday, November 02, 2020 Monday, October 19, 2020 

Monday, November 16, 2020 Monday, November 02, 2020 

Monday, December 07, 2020 Monday, November 23, 2020 

Monday, December 21, 2020 Monday, December 07, 2020 
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